24-core Foxconn Cortex-A53 MPU with Hailo/Lightspeeur AI Accelerator Card
Arm-based Edge AI computing System for Public Safety
1000
AI Surveillance
•• 24-core Foxconn Cortex-A53 Server-grade Computing
•• Advanced AI Accelerator supports up to 26 Tera-Operations
Per Second (TOPS)
•• 1 DDR4 2133MHz Memory with ECC, support up to 16GB

Network Optix IP Video Management System (VMS) and
Video Surveillance Software
Order Information
Model CPU GigE
LAN IPMI USB
3.0 M.2 SSD
Bracket
AI
Accelerator RAM
VAC-1000-W16E FXN3102 1 1 2 1 1 Lightspeeur® 16GB, IT
VAC-1000-16E FXN3102 1 1 2 1 1 Lightspeeur® 16GB, CT
VAC-1100-W16E FXN3102 1 1 2 1 1 Hailo 16GB, IT
VAC-1100-16E FXN3102 1 1 2 1 1 Hailo 16GB, CT